

BCB Presents 9th Annual Indoor Baseball Training Program 2017

(at All Star Baseball/Softball Academy)

www.boardmanbaseball.com

Age Groups: Boys baseball age 5-18 and a current or future player in BCB are welcome to participate. Your baseball age will determine age groups for the program. Boy age as of August 31, 2017

Dates:

January 3 - March 12, 2017

Cost:

- 5-6 year-olds: \$62
- 7-18 year-olds: \$72

• A discount of \$10 will be applied for can't pass up each additional child.

- Additional \$27.00 if attending pitching sessions.
- Pitching only class (Sundays): \$52
- Additional \$5 fee for registration after Jan. 1st.

Location:

All Star Baseball and Softball Academy 200 McClurg Rd. Building B Boardman, OH 44512 -- 330.726.9424 Across from the Boardman Bus Garage.

Tuesday	Thursday	Sunday
5:30 - 6:40	5:30 - 6:40	12:00 - 12:55
Boys 5-6	Boys 7	Pitching 8
6:45 - 7:55	6:45 - 7:55	1:00 - 1:55
Boys 9	Boys 8	Pitching 9-10
8:00 - 9:10	8:00 - 9:10	2:00 - 2:55
Boys 11-12	Boys 10	Pitching 11-12
* Pous 12 and up have their abains of Manday or Wednesday		

Boys 13 and up have their choice of Monday or Wednesday from 8-9:15

**Tentative schedule - Final slots determined by total number of players attending.

Jim Putko and his All Star Staff will be directing the training for all participants. Putko was a 1995 draft pick by the Chicago Cubs and an all-conference player at the University of Akron.

Program Highlights –

- Pitching instruction will be part of the program. (*Additional Fee)
- Small group and individual instruction
- Fundamentals of hitting, throwing, fielding, sliding and pitching
- Drill work with emphasis on repetition
- Athletic clothing preferred
- · Bring gloves / bats / helmets

Questions/Contact: Chad Miller • BCB • 330.717.6981 Jim Putko • All Star • 330.726.9424

Cut and return with payment - - -- - - - Registration available at the door

Make checks payable to: All Star Baseball Academy, 200 McClurg Rd. • Boardman, OH 44512

Pre-register at All Star Sports - Tuesday, December 20, 6-9pm and Tuesday, December 27, 6-9pm See you there!		
Player:	Baseball Softball	
Address:		
City / State / Zip:	Birthday://	
Parent/Guardian:	Age:	
Email:	Parent Phone/Cell	

HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

In consideration for permitting

(insert name of player) to participate in developing training skills and techniques at the All-Star Baseball Academy in Boardman, Ohio commencing on or about January 2017, I hereby state/grant/agree:

1. I am either the parent, guardian or person having care, custody, and control of the within named player; or am, in fact, the player.

At only

per workout

it's training you

2. I have full authority to enter in this Agreement.

3. I acknowledge that Boardman Community Baseball, Inc., an Ohio Corporation not-for-profit, and All Star Baseball/Softball Academy, does not cover any players, participants, spectators or others participating in this activity with insurance for any purpose including but not limited to medical insurance for accidents or injuries.

4. I hereby assume all risks and hazards incidental to such participation, including transportation to and from activities and do hereby waive, release, absolve, indemnify, and agree to hold harmless Boardman Community Baseball, Inc., the organizers, sponsors, supervisors, participants, officers, directors and volunteers for any claim arising out of injury to the within named participant.

5. I agree to hold all of the above harmless from and on account of any claim of loss, damage, liability, or expense arising out of or resulting from use of the premises to either persons or property including any fees or expenses arising out of such claim.

6. If the within named participant is the age of 18 or older on the date this agreement is signed, said participant certifies he or she is, in fact, of such age on such date, and knowingly and willingly enters into this agreement of his or her own free will.

_ Date:_

Date: